Fencing SA Inc
PO Box 6224
Halifax Street
ADELAIDE SA 5000

secretary@fencingsa.org.au
www.fencingsa.org.au

Ph: 0434 978 684
ABN: 58 171 561 951

The Robyn Chaplin Memorial Tournament 2008

Scotch College
Gymnasium

Enter via Gate on Blythewood Rd

Torrens Park SA

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE
Saturday 7" June
9:00am Men’s Epee
10:30am Women'’s Foll
2:00pm Veteran Men'’s Foll
2:30pm Veteran Women'’s Epee
5:00pm Finals session (Semis for ME, WF & all Gold bouts)
6:50pm Medal Presentations (all events)

Sunday 8" June
9:00am
10:30am
2:00pm
2:30pm
5:00pm
6:50pm

Monday 9" June
9:00am
10:00am
12:15pm
12:30pm
1:45pm
3:10pm

Men’s Foll

Women'’s Epee

Veteran Men’s Epee

Veteran Women'’s Foll

Finals session (Semis for MF, WE & all Gold bouts)
Medal Presentations (all events)

Men’s Sabre

Women'’s Sabre

Veteran Men's Sabre

Veteran Women'’s Sabre

Finals session (Semis for MS, WS & all Gold bouts)
Medal Presentations (all events)

Please note the separate finals session (with the semifinals and Gold
matches for Open events and the Gold matches only for Veterans events
followed by all Medal presentations) that have been scheduled each day.

Proudly Sponsored By:
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WEAPONS CHECK

Weapons check will be available at the venue from 7pm — 9pm on Friday the 6" June, and
will also be open 1 hour before roll call of each of the events during the weekend.

COMPETITION DINNER

There will be a dinner on Sunday night at the General Havelock Hotel, 7:30-8:00pm
onwards, 162 Hutt St, Adelaide SA 5000 (cnr Hutt and Carrington St).

Bookings to: secretary@fencingsa.org.au.

ACCOMMODATION LIST

Motels & Apartments

Brownhill Creek Caravan Park Standard Cabin (2 pers) - $92*
45 Brownhill Creek Road Deluxe Cabin (2 pers) - $112*
Mitcham 5062 SA *Minimum stays apply

Ph: (08) 8271 4824
Freecall: 1800 626 493

Adelaide City Fringe Apartments Family suite (4 pers) - $140

239 Glen Osmond Rd, 1 bdr apartment (2 pers) - $110
FREWVILLE SA 5063 Motel room (2 pers) - $100/$105
Ph: 1800 180 128

Arkaba Court Hotel Standard room (2 pers) - $175
150 Glen Osmond Road Dbl/single options available

Fullarton 5063 SA
Ph: (08) 8338 1100

Motel 277 Standard (2 pers) - $115
277 Glen Osmond Rd, Glenunga, Business (2 pers) - $125
5064

Ph: (08) 8379 7111

Jacksons Motor Inn Economy (2 pers) - $130
373 Glen Osmond Rd,Glen Family (4 pers) - $152

Osmond,5064
Ph: (08) 8379 1601

Adelaide Granada Motor Inn Budget (2 pers) - $60

493 Portrush Road Standard (2 pers) - $85
Glenunga 5064 SA
Ph: (08) 8338 3822






