

Fencing SA Inc PO Box 6224 Halifax Street ADELAIDE SA 5000

secretary@fencingsa.org.au www.fencingsa.org.au

> Ph: 0434 978 684 ABN: 58 171 561 951

The Robyn Chaplin Memorial Tournament 2008 Scotch College Gymnasium Enter via Gate on Blythewood Rd Torrens Park SA

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Saturday 7 ^t	ⁱⁿ June
-------------------------	--------------------

9:00am	Men's Epee
10:30am	Women's Foil
2:00pm	Veteran Men's Foil
2:30pm	Veteran Women's Epee

5:00pm Finals session (Semis for ME, WF & all Gold bouts)

6:50pm Medal Presentations (all events)

Sunday 8th June

9:00am	Men's Foil
10:30am	Women's Epee
2:00pm	Veteran Men's Epee
2:30pm	Veteran Women's Foil
•	

5:00pm Finals session (Semis for MF, WE & all Gold bouts)

6:50pm Medal Presentations (all events)

Monday 9th June

9:00am	Men's Sabre
10:00am	Women's Sabre
12:15pm	Veteran Men's Sabre
12:30pm	Veteran Women's Sabre
1:45pm	Finals session (Semis for MS, WS & all Gold bouts)
3:10pm	Medal Presentations (all events)

Please note the separate finals session (with the semifinals and Gold matches for Open events and the Gold matches only for Veterans events followed by all Medal presentations) that have been scheduled each day.

Proudly Sponsored By:



WEAPONS CHECK

Weapons check will be available at the venue from 7pm – 9pm on Friday the 6th June, and will also be open 1 hour before roll call of each of the events during the weekend.

COMPETITION DINNER

There will be a dinner on Sunday night at the General Havelock Hotel, 7:30-8:00pm onwards, 162 Hutt St, Adelaide SA 5000 (cnr Hutt and Carrington St).

Bookings to: secretary@fencingsa.org.au.

ACCOMMODATION LIST

Motels & Apartments	
Brownhill Creek Caravan Park 45 Brownhill Creek Road Mitcham 5062 SA Ph: (08) 8271 4824 Freecall: 1800 626 493	Standard Cabin (2 pers) - \$92* Deluxe Cabin (2 pers) - \$112* *Minimum stays apply
Adelaide City Fringe Apartments 239 Glen Osmond Rd, FREWVILLE SA 5063 Ph: 1800 180 128	Family suite (4 pers) - \$140 1 bdr apartment (2 pers) - \$110 Motel room (2 pers) - \$100/\$105
Arkaba Court Hotel 150 Glen Osmond Road Fullarton 5063 SA Ph: (08) 8338 1100	Standard room (2 pers) - \$175 Dbl/single options available
Motel 277 277 Glen Osmond Rd, Glenunga, 5064 Ph: (08) 8379 7111	Standard (2 pers) - \$115 Business (2 pers) - \$125
Jacksons Motor Inn 373 Glen Osmond Rd,Glen Osmond,5064 Ph: (08) 8379 1601	Economy (2 pers) - \$130 Family (4 pers) - \$152
Adelaide Granada Motor Inn 493 Portrush Road Glenunga 5064 SA Ph: (08) 8338 3822	Budget (2 pers) - \$60 Standard (2 pers) - \$85